
Golf Competition Prize Register
Club Championships Rd 3 - 15-May-2021 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 88

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

18th Hole Triple Treasure NTP Saturday

2181203041 003041 McDonald, Phillip Prize 1  15.00 100 Gross / 80 Net 20

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181200850 000850 Coote, David Prize 1  10.00 97 Gross / 79 Net 18

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181200315 001217 Dellar, Michael Prize 1  5.00 85 Gross / 75 Net 10

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181203004 003004 Venner, Stephen, Prize 1  5.00 103 Gross / 85 Net 18

Ball Comp

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  5.00 78 7

2181202494 002763 Nicoll, Anthony Prize 1  5.00 92 19

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  5.00 82 9

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher Prize 1  5.00 84 10

2181201474 000274 McKay, Ron Prize 1  5.00 92 17

2181201982 001982 Mcdevitt, Dennis Prize 1  5.00 101 26

2181203463 003462 Stewart, Ray Prize 1  5.00 108 33

2181200315 001217 Dellar, Michael Prize 1  5.00 85 10

2181202465 003198 Daley, Ross Prize 1  5.00 89 13

2181202734 003082 Langdon, Ian Prize 1  5.00 90 14

2181201752 001752 Duers, Jennifer, Prize 1  5.00 110 32

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  5.00 87 10

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  5.00 91 14

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  5.00 92 15

2181200055 002386 Gresham, John Prize 1  5.00 99 22

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181203658 003658 Spencer, Shane Prize 1  5.00 108 Gross / 83 Net 25

D Grade NTP Saturday

2181201752 001752 Duers, Jennifer, Prize 1  5.00 110 Gross / 78 Net 32

Saturday(61+) 1st

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  30.00 78 Gross / 71 Net 7

2181202494 002763 Nicoll, Anthony Prize 1  30.00 92 Gross / 73 Net 19

2181201982 001982 Mcdevitt, Dennis Prize 1  30.00 101 Gross / 75 Net 26

2181203463 003462 Stewart, Ray Prize 1  30.00 108 Gross / 75 Net 33

Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  20.00 82 Gross / 73 Net 9

2181201474 000274 McKay, Ron Prize 1  20.00 92 Gross / 75 Net 17

2181200055 002386 Gresham, John Prize 1  20.00 99 Gross / 77 Net 22

2181201752 001752 Duers, Jennifer, Prize 1  20.00 110 Gross / 78 Net 32

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher Prize 1  15.00 84 Gross / 74 Net 10

2181202465 003198 Daley, Ross Prize 1  15.00 89 Gross / 76 Net 13
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Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

2181201586 001586 Smith, Nigel, Prize 1  15.00 103 Gross / 78 Net 25

2181202621 002621 Corling, Rodney Prize 1  15.00 115 Gross / 80 Net 35

End of Report
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